076261
221300
270873
271331
223852
271200
257558
237477
251663
250539
249623
174081
240447

Last Name
Brown
Phillips
Feltner
Breaden
Settle
Tucker
Rogers
Childs
Russell
Dennison
Powers
Spradlin
Stewart

First Name
Mark
Jeremy
Brooke
David
Cody
Jessica
Cherish
Robbie
Howard
Russell
Nicholas
Michael
Matthew

Middle Name

William

Nicole
Paige
Allen
B

Wayne
Blake

Releases - September 3, 2014

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Hopkins County Jail
Grant County Jail
Letcher County Jail
Christian County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr

Kentucky State Reformatory

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Hickman County Jail
Hardin County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



