DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
076261	Brown	Mark	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class A (20 years - Life)
221300	Phillips	Jeremy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270873	Feltner	Brooke		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271331	Breaden	David	William	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Letcher County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223852	Settle	Cody		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271200	Tucker	Jessica	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257558	Rogers	Cherish	Paige	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237477	Childs	Robbie	Allen	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251663	Russell	Howard	В	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
250539	Dennison	Russell		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hickman County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249623	Powers	Nicholas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174081	Spradlin	Michael	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
240447	Stewart	Matthew	Blake	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)